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SELB Walter

BOHN Erich
STODEREGGER Andreas
TORGHELE Walter
SCHULLER Giinther
LEITNER Franz

ROHDE Uwe

EHLERS Manfred
STRARL Peter
LENNERT Adam
REISINGER Thomas
LICHTMER Jorg
BECKERT-BEST Markus
LINNER Alfred
MERKLE Tim

SCHEPER Hubert
HEMMALIN Richard
GRABMULLER Rene
PORWOLL-GERDES Monika
BORZ Markus
NEUMANN Daniel
GASPARINI Marco
HORL Manfred
GIESLER Robert
EISENMANN Bernd
SCHUSTER Johann-Lucian
DOBRY Thomas

KOGL Martin

PAIN Andrew
SCHALLERT Bianca
THOMAS Max
FRIEDRICH Beate
LAHRES Andreas
GREEN Douglas
SCHMIDT Marc
RIEDHART Hermann
STORRER Friedrich
ALTENDORFER Thomas
MACK Hendrik
LECHNER Michael
KRICKL Sonja
GRUNDNER Alois
DAMBERGER Karin
STEINER Markus
MCMICHAEL Colin
CALLEGHER Mirco

Austrian Open PPC1500

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

Verein

USG Bludenz-Biirs

HSV Ried

USG Bludenz-Biirs

USG Bludenz-Biirs

HSV Ried

SG Hopfgarten

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Neumiunster

HSV Ried

SG Hopfgarten

HSV Wien

Coast Team Quickborn

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG Simsseeschiitzen

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Grodinge PSK

SSK IVV Praha

Team Mitteldeutschland e.V.
SC Offenhausen

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
TSN Treviso

SG Hopfgarten

PPC Ulm

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Team Mitteldeutschland e.V.
SLG Desert Eagle Eppisburg

SG Hopfgarten

SLG Bisley

SG Blumenegg

SLG Desert Eagle Eppisburg
SLG Wetterau

PPC-Team Palz e.V.

SLG Bisley

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

SG Hopfgarten

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
LHA Linz

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SKH

HSV Wien

SLG Simsseeschiitzen

HSV Stadl|-Paura

LHA Linz

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
TSN Treviso

Match1+2

180 -
180 -
179 -
180 -
180 -
180 -
180 -
179 -
180 -
178 -
179 -
179 -
178 -
176 -
179 -
180 -
180 -
177 -
180 -
177 -
176 -
180 -
178 -
180 -
180 -
176 -
177 -
177 -
175 -
166 -
180 -
176 -
178 -
173 -
178 -
180 -
176 -
176 -
175 -
176 -
173 -
173 -
170 -
119 -
176 -
177 -
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16
10
17
16
14
18
12
15
14
11
11
11
10
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Match 3+4

297 - 15
297 - 13
298 - 12
296 - 17
292 - 11
288 - 11
286 - 10
287 - 12
286 -
287 -
286 -
286 -
284 -
286 -
282 -
279 -
279 -
281 -
277 -
280 -
280 -
275 -
276 -
272 -
269 -
273 -
271 -
270 -
270 -
275 -
260 -
264 -
261 -
266 -
260 -
257 -
260 -
259 -
257 -
253 -
250 -
246 -
245 -
290 - 10
231- 0
227 - 1
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Gesamt

477 - 29
477 - 29
477 - 22
476 - 34
472 - 27
468 - 25
466 - 28
466 - 24
466 - 20
465 - 21
465 - 19
465 - 15
462 - 17
462 - 15
461 - 17
459 - 20
459 - 12
458 - 12
457 - 17
457 - 13
456 - 14
455 - 20
454 - 16
452 - 19
449 - 19
449 - 9
448 - 12
447 - 16
445 - 13
441 - 7
440 - 15
440 - 9
439 - 12
439 - 8
438 - 16
437 - 16
436 - 9
435 - 9
432 - 10
429 - 8
423 - 7
419 - 10
415 - 6
409 - 16
407 - 7
404 - 6



Rang Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

AICHBERGER Doris
MESLETZKY Detlef
WEGNER Robert
DOBNER Alexandra
AXELL Michael
HARRIS David

MACK Angelika
GERDES Jargen
CLASS Thomas
FORSTER Daniel
VOGEL Antje
STORRER Monika
SCHMITT Mike
SCHOFBOCK Markus
CASTIGLIA Concetta
BERKMANN Andreas

Austrian Open PPC1500

Verein

LHA Linz

Sportschiitzen Schleswig

SLG Mettertal e.V.

LHA Linz

Grodinge PSK

SLG Bisley

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Team Mitteldeutschland e.V.
SLG Mettertal e.V.

SG Blumenegg

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
PPC-Team Pfalz e.V.

SKH

TSN Treviso

ISV Feldkirch

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol (Fortsetzung)

Match1+2
171 - 6
177 - 8
178 - 10
170 - 3
179 - 13
174 - 6
168 - 5
109 - 7
172 - 3
176 - 7
151 - 2
162 - 1
157 - 3
177 - 5
164 - 2
160 - 10

Match 3+4

230 -
222 -
220 -
218 -
203 -
206 -
212 -
270 -
203 -
197 -
218 -
202 -
203 -
177 -
176 -
172 -
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Gesamt
401 - 9
399 - 10
398 - 14
388- 5
382 - 15
380- 7
380 -

379 - 10
375- 5
373 - 7
369 - 3
364 - 3
360 - 3
354 - 7
340 - 3
332 - 16



